Technical Datasheet 20 April 2026
SMT Placement Nozzle H04 15.0G
This precision component is designed for accurate component placement in Surface Mount
Technology (SMT) machinery. Its design ensures optimal vacuum suction and release, mini-
mizing component damage and maximizing throughput.
Product Overview
Precision SMT Placement Nozzle
The H04 15.0G is a high-precision component engineered for reliable performance in Surface Mount Technology (SMT) assembly machinery.
Designed to ensure optimal vacuum suction and release, this nozzle helps minimize component damage while maximizing production throughput.
Built from durable, high-quality materials, it is capable of withstanding the rigors of continuous industrial operation.
Key Specifications
Model Designation H04 15.0G
Compatibility & Range
Available Nozzle Sizes
• 0.7 mm
• 1.0 mm
• 1.3 mm
• 1.8 mm
• 2.5 mm
• 3.7 mm
• 7.0 mm
• 8.0 mm
• 10.0 mm
• 15.0 mm
• 17.5 mm
• 20.0 mm
Compatible Series AKPH Series, ABHPN Series, ABHDN Series, ADBPN Series, QP-S-12, QP-M-38,
QP-L-47, QP 3
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong